
    
 

 

 

 

“As a Wildcat…I promise to fulfill my commitments and remain accountable to others.” 

 

Chair: Amelia Pace  

Vice-Chair: Cate Allen 

Roll Call: 

1. Amelia Pace- Present 

2. Amina Anwar- Absent 

3. Andrew Butkovich- Present 

4. Angela Fu- Present 

5. Anna McCowan- Present 

6. Ashlei McPherson- Absent 

7. Caroline Yandell- Present 

8. Cate Allen- Present 

9. Claire-Marie Hall- Absent 

10. Colin Grimm- Absent 

11. Joshua Lantis- Absent 

12. Kelley Whitmore- Present 

13. Morgan Wilson- Present 

14. Nicole Cossel- Present (zoom) 

15. Patrick Haycraft- Present 

 

Agenda Items: 

I. Call to Order  

II. Roll Call  

III. Orders of the Day 

A. Childcare/Dependent Grants 

B. Graduate School Prep Book Applications  

C. Professional Development Grants 

D. Mandatory COVID Vaccine Discussion 

   

IV. Members Privilege 

V. Final Roll Call 

VI. Adjournment 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

University of Kentucky 

Student Government Association: 

Academic and Student Affairs 

Wednesday, September 15th, 2021 



 
Orders of the Day: 

 

I. Review Childcare/Dependent Grants 

 Applicant 29: $1000 

 Applicant 30: $1000 

 Applicant 31: $1500 

 Applicant 32: $1000 

 Applicant 33: $1000 

 Applicant 34: $1500 

 Applicant 35: $1000 

 Applicant 36: $1000 

 Applicant 37: $1000 

 Applicant 38: $1000 

 Applicant 39: $1500 after contact 

 Applicant 40: $1000 

 Applicant 41: $1000 

 Applicant 42: $1000 

 Applicant 43: $1000  

 Applicant 44: $1000 

 Applicant 45: $1500 

 Applicant 46: $1000 

 Applicant 47: $1000 

 Applicant 48: $1500 

 Applicant 49: $1000 after contact 

 Applicant 50: $1000 

 Applicant 51: $1000 

 Applicant 52: $1000 

 Applicant 53: $1000 

 Applicant 54: $1500 

 Applicant 56: $1500 

 Applicant 57: $1000 

 

II. Graduate School Prep Book Grant 

A. Kate Bausinger:  

1. Kaplan GRE Prep Plus 2022 

2. Approved 

B. Alexis James 

1. Princeton Review MCAT Prep Book 2021-2022 

2. Approved 

C. Breona Link 

1. 5 lb. Book of GRE Practice Problems 

2. Approved 

D. Mahmood Alomar 

1. Princeton Review GRE Prep 2022 



2. Approved 

E. Olivia Corley 

1. Kaplan LSAT Prep Plus 

2. Approved 

 

III. Professional Development Grant 

A. Sumeer Brar 

1. $75 

B. Merry Krueger 

1. $55 with follow up (RSO) 

C. Colby Clark 

1. Not Approved 

D. Courtney Martin 

1. $85 

E. Hannah Gallagher 

1. Not Approved- Refer to A&R 

 

 

Final Roll Call:  

1. Amelia Pace-  

2. Amina Anwar-  

3. Andrew Butkovich-  

4. Angela Fu-  

5. Anna McCowan-  

6. Ashlei McPherson-  

7. Caroline Yandell-  

8. Cate Allen-  

9. Claire-Marie Hall-  

10. Colin Grimm-  

11. Joshua Lantis-  

12. Kelly Whitmore- 

13. Morgan Wilson- 

14. Nicole Cossel-  

15. Patrick Haycraft- 

 

 

 

 

 


